
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 22 November 2022

M M1/2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JABENI Weighted points score WPK, 12/11/2022, R7, M 4M 1M 1P M1/1B. Moroney 525218 23/4336

 2 DUSTY CHARM Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 2M M2/2/2R. Shearer 526247 11/0176

 3 HIGH EXPECTATION 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R11, M 8M 6P 5M M2/1/2N. Holloway 508565 22/1155

 4 ICE REINA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 6P M2/2/2B. Moroney 527512 15/0113

 5 PLODDER Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R2, M 5M 3M 3M M3/1R. Walters 522200 7/0137

 6 TAN CAN GO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R6, P 4P 6M 8M M3/2L. Gaffney 526358 6/0133
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 22 November 2022

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WITCH EARNER Last start winner TAR, 16/11/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2M. Edwards 545285 8/7231

 2 SASSY MS. MINX Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 4P 4/1/2R. Stewart 558435 5/4216

 3 DAUNTLESS Dropping in grade TAR, 09/11/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 8P 4/1/2D. Sanderson 547114 7/6195

 4 NATION'S ROCK Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R5, P 8P 2P 1P 4/1/1N. Holloway 532755 9/8210

 5 HUDSON BOLT Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R11, M 7M 4P 5P 4/1/1P. Tobin 526502 20/17160

 6 EXCITEMENT Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 6P 4/1/1R. Jones 543098 9/8147

 7 BROCKIE'S WAY Last start winner GOS, 15/11/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 6P 5/3M. Frankland-Shambler 558431 2/1162

 8 MY HEPBURN Last start winner GOS, 15/11/2022, R2, P 1P 1P 5P 5/3S. Smith 558006 2/1141

 9 DISCO SOUND Last start winner BUL, 15/11/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 4P 5/3W. Knibbs 537737 2/1129

 10 RECLINER KING Last start winner GOS, 15/11/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 549750 1/0125

 11 IMPRESS HOUDINI Last start winner GAR, 12/11/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4R. Jones 549001 1/0120

 12 YANA YANA Last start winner RIC, 11/11/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4H. Sarkis 555453 1/0116

 13 PEYTON'S PUZZLE Last start placegetter GOS, 15/11/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 3P 5/1D. Lewis 544729 4/3252

 14 LITTLE FINGERS Last start placegetter GOS, 04/10/2022, R10, P 3P 7Y 2P 5/1G. Duggan 540475 7/4206

 15 POST THE ZIPPER Last start placegetter GOS, 15/11/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4N. Howard 556757 1/0174

 16 GET JUAN Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 6P 5/4R. Gore 551606 1/0173

 17 QUEEN SOPHIA Last start placegetter GOS, 15/11/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/7159

 18 STIR THE POT Last start placegetter GOS, 15/11/2022, R4, P 2P 7P 2P 5/4B. Sloan 555087 1/0152

 19 I'M ONLY LITTLE Last start placegetter GOS, 15/11/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 3P 5/1J. Flipp 536406 5/4138

 20 MELISSA'S LOUISE Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 4P 5/3M. Edwards 538832 2/1117

 21 BE BLESSED Last start placegetter GOS, 15/11/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3N. Holloway 542711 4/1114

 22 BAY BELLE 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 11/11/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1R. Jones 542305 7/4225

 23 ONLY JUAN Last start Provincial winner RIC, 28/10/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/4H. Sarkis 551603 2/0186

 24 ICE REINA 2 Dropping in grade MAT, 28/02/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1B. Moroney 527512 15/6113

 25 LITTLE SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 543284 4/3177

 26 COUGHLIN Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R12, P 6P 3P 1P 5/1D. Sanderson 547115 8/3162

 27 ZIPPING NOELLE Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 4P 5/1C. Last 548193 4/3162

 28 ORSON ACE Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4R. Maitland 542146 1/0153

 29 ROCKIN' ROMEO Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R9, P 5P 4Y 1Y 5/3R. Maitland 536439 5/1153

 30 SHE PICKED ME Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R8, P 8P 2P 1P 5/2R. Stewart 558434 3/2153

 31 HE'S GIFTED Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 3Y 5/3R. Maitland 534552 4/1152
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 22 November 2022

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 APACHE TEEPEE Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R2, P 4P 8P 8P 5/2B. Yates 536405 3/2147

 33 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 2P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5135

 34 SINISTER WAYS Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2022, R9, P 5P 1Y 4Y 5/4J. Maitland 540227 2/0128

 35 ORSON TARAWI Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R9, P 4P 8P 6C 5/2L. Atchison 542150 4/2122

 36 MISS SADIE LEA Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1W. Dance 536714 12/11114

 37 TIA'S ROSE Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1P. Tobin 550867 5/4114

 38 ANA KOHAI Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4B. Yates 529728 1/0102

 39 SOOK LA 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/11/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4W. Knibbs 535377 1/0102

 40 SMOKE 'EM HENRY Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 4Y 5/4L. Gaffney 532318 1/0101

 41 INFLICTER Weighted points score NOW, 31/10/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 3P 5/3A. Teofilo 538016 4/196

 42 BARBELLA'S IMAGE Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1S. Ma 537216 4/396

 43 RATTLIN' AHEAD Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1B. Mitchell 532694 5/490

 44 NITRAM SHIMMER Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/084

 45 ELITE CHOICE Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4B. Gilbert 549776 1/081

 46 MINI MOO Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4J. Knibbs 528746 1/079

 47 HAPPY LANTERN Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4J. Gatt 543959 1/078

 48 RISING DAWN Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R7, P 8P 4P 5P 5/1P. Tobin 543161 6/578

 49 MARBEN VAL Weighted points score MAT, 07/11/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4R. Edwards 544728 1/075

 50 TARAWI BAILEY Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4R. Jones 543102 1/053
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 22 November 2022

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BROCKIE'S WAY Last start winner GOS, 15/11/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 6P 5/3M. Frankland-Shambler 558431 2/1162

 2 MY HEPBURN Last start winner GOS, 15/11/2022, R2, P 1P 1P 5P 5/3S. Smith 558006 2/1141

 3 DISCO SOUND Last start winner BUL, 15/11/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 4P 5/3W. Knibbs 537737 2/1129

 4 RECLINER KING Last start winner GOS, 15/11/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 549750 1/0125

 5 IMPRESS HOUDINI Last start winner GAR, 12/11/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4R. Jones 549001 1/0120

 6 YANA YANA Last start winner RIC, 11/11/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4H. Sarkis 555453 1/0116

 7 PEYTON'S PUZZLE Last start placegetter GOS, 15/11/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 3P 5/1D. Lewis 544729 4/3252

 8 LITTLE FINGERS Last start placegetter GOS, 04/10/2022, R10, P 3P 7Y 2P 5/1G. Duggan 540475 7/4206

 9 POST THE ZIPPER Last start placegetter GOS, 15/11/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4N. Howard 556757 1/0174

 10 GET JUAN Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 6P 5/4R. Gore 551606 1/0173

 11 QUEEN SOPHIA Last start placegetter GOS, 15/11/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/7159

 12 STIR THE POT Last start placegetter GOS, 15/11/2022, R4, P 2P 7P 2P 5/4B. Sloan 555087 1/0152

 13 I'M ONLY LITTLE Last start placegetter GOS, 15/11/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 3P 5/1J. Flipp 536406 5/4138

 14 MELISSA'S LOUISE Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 4P 5/3M. Edwards 538832 2/1117

 15 BE BLESSED Last start placegetter GOS, 15/11/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3N. Holloway 542711 4/1114

 16 BAY BELLE 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 11/11/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1R. Jones 542305 7/4225

 17 ONLY JUAN Last start Provincial winner RIC, 28/10/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/4H. Sarkis 551603 2/0186

 18 ICE REINA 2 Dropping in grade MAT, 28/02/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1B. Moroney 527512 15/6113

 19 LITTLE SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 543284 4/3177

 20 ZIPPING NOELLE Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 4P 5/1C. Last 548193 4/3162

 21 COUGHLIN Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R12, P 6P 3P 1P 5/1D. Sanderson 547115 8/3162

 22 SHE PICKED ME Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R8, P 8P 2P 1P 5/2R. Stewart 558434 3/2153

 23 ROCKIN' ROMEO Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R9, P 5P 4Y 1Y 5/3R. Maitland 536439 5/1153

 24 ORSON ACE Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4R. Maitland 542146 1/0153

 25 HE'S GIFTED Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 3Y 5/3R. Maitland 534552 4/1152

 26 APACHE TEEPEE Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R2, P 4P 8P 8P 5/2B. Yates 536405 3/2147

 27 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 2P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5135

 28 SINISTER WAYS Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2022, R9, P 5P 1Y 4Y 5/4J. Maitland 540227 2/0128

 29 ORSON TARAWI Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R9, P 4P 8P 6C 5/2L. Atchison 542150 4/2122

 30 TIA'S ROSE Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1P. Tobin 550867 5/4114

 31 MISS SADIE LEA Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1W. Dance 536714 12/11114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 22 November 2022

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SOOK LA 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/11/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4W. Knibbs 535377 1/0102

 33 ANA KOHAI Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4B. Yates 529728 1/0102

 34 SMOKE 'EM HENRY Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 4Y 5/4L. Gaffney 532318 1/0101

 35 INFLICTER Weighted points score NOW, 31/10/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 3P 5/3A. Teofilo 538016 4/196

 36 BARBELLA'S IMAGE Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1S. Ma 537216 4/396

 37 RATTLIN' AHEAD Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1B. Mitchell 532694 5/490

 38 NITRAM SHIMMER Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/084

 39 ELITE CHOICE Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4B. Gilbert 549776 1/081

 40 MINI MOO Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4J. Knibbs 528746 1/079

 41 RISING DAWN Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R7, P 8P 4P 5P 5/1P. Tobin 543161 6/578

 42 HAPPY LANTERN Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4J. Gatt 543959 1/078

 43 MARBEN VAL Weighted points score MAT, 07/11/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4R. Edwards 544728 1/075

 44 TARAWI BAILEY Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4R. Jones 543102 1/053
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 22 November 2022

P FFA 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRINCE WYLDE Last start placegetter GOS, 08/11/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 6P 2/1/2C. Eaton 543282 19/18279

 2 SMOOTH JACK Last start winner GOS, 15/11/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 12/6222

 3 BLAZING KOHANA Last start placegetter GOS, 08/11/2022, R12, P 3P 4P 1P 3/1/1B. Moroney 552328 6/5273

 4 DUNDAS DAWN Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R12, P 5P 1P 1P 3/1/1C. Eaton 543283 8/7234

 5 WITCH EARNER Last start winner TAR, 16/11/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2M. Edwards 545285 8/7231

 6 SASSY MS. MINX Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 4P 4/1/2R. Stewart 558435 5/4216

 7 DAUNTLESS Dropping in grade TAR, 09/11/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 8P 4/1/2D. Sanderson 547114 7/6195

 8 NATION'S ROCK Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R5, P 8P 2P 1P 4/1/1N. Holloway 532755 9/8210

 9 HUDSON BOLT Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R11, M 7M 4P 5P 4/1/1P. Tobin 526502 20/17160

 10 EXCITEMENT Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 6P 4/1/1R. Jones 543098 9/8147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 22 November 2022

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AUSSIE CHEVY Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R1, P 2P (FEL)P 2P M/1C. Last 550614 0/0102

 2 KING NITO Last start placegetter GOS, 15/11/2022, R1, P 3P 6P M/1H. Sarkis 555454 0/083

 3 SMILEY SPARKLES Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 29/10/2022, R2, P

GAR, 21/10/2022, R1, P

4P 2P 3P M/1R. Shearer 554254 0/0122

 4 MISSION First start M/1J. Maitland 551062 0/00

 5 FIRST OFFENCE Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 15/11/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 6P M/1G. Duggan 540682 0/044

 6 MASIE JANE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 11/11/2022, R1, P 6P M/1G. Novley 556654 0/042

 7 PAINTER OF LIGHT Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 8P M/1W. Dance 549730 0/072

 8 JUAN WAY Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 6P M/1R. Gore 551608 0/046

 9 TEARS OF JOY Weighted points score MAT, 07/11/2022, R2, P 8P 7P 5P M/1M. Edwards 553459 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 22 November 2022

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REFLECTIONS Weighted points score WPK, 05/11/2022, R9, C 3C 2C 2C 4/1/1K. Drynan 549035 6/5400

 2 MEAN BLAKE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 7P 4/1/1M. Bonser 540942 9/1123

 3 BAY BELLE 1 Last start winner GAR, 11/11/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2R. Jones 542305 7/2225

 4 LADY DIVINE Last start winner WPK, 16/11/2022, R7, P 1P 5C 6P 5/3K. Drynan 549041 3/1184

 5 IBROX ROCKS Last start placegetter GOS, 15/11/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1W. Dance 532042 11/5207

 6 GARY THE GOAT Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4C. Last 553683 1/0198

 7 TARAWI LOLA Last start placegetter GOS, 15/11/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4L. Atchison 550859 1/0117

 8 MAYFAIR REIGN Last start Provincial winner GOS, 23/08/2022, R9, P 1P 7P 3P 5/4W. Dance 544589 2/0144

 9 AGENT NEVADA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1T. Kovacic 546392 4/3195

 10 SIZZLE AND SHINE Weighted points score GAW, 23/10/2022, R12, PR1 3P 4P 7P 5/3J. Maitland 550281 3/1171

 11 LUCKY ACE Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 2P 5/2M. Edwards 528175 8/2168

 12 IT'S GOLD Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R2, P (FEL)P 1P 5/4N. Howard 553745 1/0151

 13 TAN CAN GO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R6, P 4P 6M 8M 5/1L. Gaffney 526358 6/4133

 14 QUEEN LETICIA Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 3P 5/4H. Sarkis 555448 1/0123

 15 BELLA NINETEEN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/11/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1T. Macdonald 538708 6/5114

 16 HAVE TO GO Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 5/4N. Howard 551346 1/0105

 17 SOOK LA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/11/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4W. Knibbs 535377 1/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 22 November 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAY BELLE 1 Last start winner GAR, 11/11/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2R. Jones 542305 7/2225

 2 LADY DIVINE Last start winner WPK, 16/11/2022, R7, P 1P 5C 6P 5/3K. Drynan 549041 3/1184

 3 IBROX ROCKS Last start placegetter GOS, 15/11/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1W. Dance 532042 11/5207

 4 GARY THE GOAT Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4C. Last 553683 1/0198

 5 TARAWI LOLA Last start placegetter GOS, 15/11/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4L. Atchison 550859 1/0117

 6 MAYFAIR REIGN Last start Provincial winner GOS, 23/08/2022, R9, P 1P 7P 3P 5/4W. Dance 544589 2/0144

 7 AGENT NEVADA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1T. Kovacic 546392 4/3195

 8 SIZZLE AND SHINE Weighted points score GAW, 23/10/2022, R12, PR1 3P 4P 7P 5/3J. Maitland 550281 3/1171

 9 LUCKY ACE Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 2P 5/2M. Edwards 528175 8/2168

 10 IT'S GOLD Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R2, P (FEL)P 1P 5/4N. Howard 553745 1/0151

 11 TAN CAN GO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R6, P 4P 6M 8M 5/1L. Gaffney 526358 6/4133

 12 QUEEN LETICIA Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 3P 5/4H. Sarkis 555448 1/0123

 13 BELLA NINETEEN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/11/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1T. Macdonald 538708 6/5114

 14 HAVE TO GO Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 5/4N. Howard 551346 1/0105

 15 SOOK LA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/11/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4W. Knibbs 535377 1/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 22 November 2022

P MDN 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NORAH SUNRISE Last start placegetter GOS, 01/11/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 3P M/1P. Mckinnon 555436 0/0103

 2 COPIOUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 23/07/2022, R1, C 7P 5P 2C M/1K. Drynan 549036 0/0100

 3 CANENT PERCY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 25/10/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 3P M/1P. Mattress 549393 0/092

 4 SEDONA LAD Weighted points score WPK, 09/11/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 7P M/1R. Walters 547338 0/046

 5 EBBY VON Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 6P M/1M. Eberand 555739 0/045
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 22 November 2022

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KNIGHTED FOXY Last start winner GOS, 15/11/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 5C 5/3W. Knibbs 540038 4/1175

 2 DOWNTOWN ZIPPER Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R9, P 2P 4C 3P 5/2N. Howard 549755 4/2232

 3 IRINKA ANNA Last start placegetter GOS, 15/11/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 7C 5/4J. Chapman 546588 2/0166

 4 SOMBRERO Weighted points score WPK, 12/11/2022, R8, C 5C 1C 5P 5/4N. Brown 544941 4/0206

 5 AGENT NEVADA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4T. Kovacic 546392 4/0195

 6 RUNWAY MESSI Weighted points score WPK, 16/11/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 8/4150

 7 BELLA NINETEEN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 16/11/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4T. Macdonald 538708 6/0114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 22 November 2022

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIGH EXPECTATION 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R11, M 8M 6P 5M 2/1/1N. Holloway 508565 22/14155

12 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 November 2022 - 06:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 22 November 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VAMOOSE Last start winner GOS, 15/11/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2S. Smith 549023 12/4288
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 22 November 2022

P 4 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEAN BLAKE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 7P 4/1/2M. Bonser 540942 9/0123
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